
10/02/2022, 18:29 LDCWSL_toptimes_4020138562411127663.html

file:///Users/sofiamarcalwhittles/Downloads/LDCWSL_toptimes_4020138562411127663.html 1/3

Event Time P/F/T Athlete Age
at Meet Swim Date Meet Name

Female 5-5 50 Free
1 1:32.71S F Bermbach, Anna 5 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 5-5 50 Back
1 1:32.16S F Bermbach, Anna 5 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 5-5 50 Breast
1 2:20.31S F Bermbach, Anna 5 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 6-6 50 Free
1 1:22.34S F Tait, Iona 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 6-6 50 Back
1 1:34.88S F Tait, Iona 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:39.11S F Tait, Alexandra 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 6-6 50 Breast
1 2:01.25S F Tait, Alexandra 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 2:02.53S F Tait, Iona 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 7-7 50 Free
1 59.46S F rippa, beatrice 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:00.58S F Bermbach, Sophia 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:02.24S F O'Keefe, Caia 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:03.66S F Linderum, Charlotte 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
5 1:04.16S F Radziwill, Arietta 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
6 1:04.86S F Labrande, Sarah 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
7 1:05.13S F Abdrakhmanova, Amila 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
8 1:09.77S F Mihaljevic, Valentina 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
9 1:12.48S F Radziwill, Isabella 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

10 1:15.20S F Cobby, Rose 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
11 1:15.44S F Ma, Cynthia 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 7-7 50 Back
1 1:04.25S F Labrande, Sarah 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:05.26S F Abdrakhmanova, Amila 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:06.81S F Bermbach, Sophia 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:09.46S F Linderum, Charlotte 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
5 1:10.67S F Mihaljevic, Valentina 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
6 1:11.23S F rippa, beatrice 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
7 1:12.74S F O'Keefe, Caia 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
8 1:13.47S F Cobby, Rose 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
9 1:14.21S F Radziwill, Arietta 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

10 1:17.63S F Radziwill, Isabella 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
11 1:18.06S F Ma, Cynthia 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 7-7 50 Breast
1 1:20.77S F Linderum, Charlotte 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:22.87S F Mihaljevic, Valentina 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:24.41S F rippa, beatrice 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:24.76S F O'Keefe, Caia 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
5 1:25.36S F Radziwill, Arietta 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
6 1:26.63S F Ma, Cynthia 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
7 1:27.33S F Labrande, Sarah 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
8 1:27.71S F Cobby, Rose 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
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9 1:28.14S F Abdrakhmanova, Amila 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
10 1:33.52S F Bermbach, Sophia 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
11 1:40.26S F Radziwill, Isabella 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 7-7 25 Fly
1 38.52S F O'Keefe, Caia 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 8-8 50 Free
1 1:06.19S F Asmerom, Eliana 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:08.06S F Ahuja, Milena 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:11.91S F Fairholme, Sophia 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:13.24S F Astakhova, Sofia 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 8-8 50 Back
1 1:05.26S F Fairholme, Sophia 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:09.51S F Asmerom, Eliana 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:20.19S F Ahuja, Milena 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:27.62S F Astakhova, Sofia 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Female 8-8 50 Breast
1 1:27.58S F Astakhova, Sofia 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:28.66S F Asmerom, Eliana 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:42.37S F Fairholme, Sophia 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 2:02.29S F Ahuja, Milena 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Male 6-6 50 Free
1 1:24.82S F hickman, Oliver 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:26.51S F Gibbons, Joshua 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Male 6-6 50 Back
1 1:26.73S F hickman, Oliver 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:29.55S F Gibbons, Joshua 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Male 6-6 50 Breast
1 1:55.63S F Gibbons, Joshua 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 2:22.98S F hickman, Oliver 6 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Male 7-7 50 Free
1 54.62S F Gray, George 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 57.12S F El Gohary, Yahya 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:00.71S F Liu, Andrew BD 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:06.33S F Aby, Peter 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
5 1:20.15S F Ashurkov, Nikola 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Male 7-7 50 Back
1 1:06.32S F Aby, Peter 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:08.22S F Gray, George 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:08.54S F Liu, Andrew BD 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:10.24S F El Gohary, Yahya 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
5 1:29.07S F Ashurkov, Nikola 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Male 7-7 50 Breast
1 1:18.39S F Liu, Andrew BD 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:22.57S F Gray, George 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:23.47S F El Gohary, Yahya 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:39.86S F Aby, Peter 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
5 2:06.33S F Ashurkov, Nikola 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Male 7-7 25 Fly
1 33.13S F Liu, Andrew BD 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 41.19S F Gray, George 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
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3 42.30S F El Gohary, Yahya 7 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
Male 8-8 50 Free

1 58.00S F Tic, Gabriel 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:08.51S F Muhtaseb, Eamon 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:08.83S F Riskin, Valentin 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:11.67S F Wong, Ka Yan 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
5 1:18.34S F slim, jhud 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Male 8-8 50 Back
1 1:02.68S F Tic, Gabriel 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:10.36S F Muhtaseb, Eamon 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:20.16S F Wong, Ka Yan 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:25.79S F slim, jhud 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Male 8-8 50 Breast
1 1:20.74S F Wong, Ka Yan 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 1:28.61S F Tic, Gabriel 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 1:31.83S F Muhtaseb, Eamon 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 1:40.51S F slim, jhud 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala

Male 8-8 25 Fly
1 34.10S F Tic, Gabriel 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
2 37.58S F Riskin, Valentin 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
3 44.25S F Wong, Ka Yan 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala
4 47.26S F slim, jhud 8 18/12/2021 Yellow Hats Christmas Gala


